Precision Motion Control78
www.newpo r t . com
M
OT
OR
IZE
D
LIN

Specifications
M- versions have M6 threaded mounting holes.
Ordering Information
Model (Metric) Description
UZS80CC UZS80 vertical stage, DC motor
UZS80PP UZS80 vertical stage, stepper motor
UZM160CC.05 (M-UZM160CC.05) UZM160 vertical stage, DC drive
UZM160PE.05 (M-UZM160PE.05) UZM160 vertical stage, full-step drive
UZM160PE.05V6 (M-UZM160PE.05V6) UZM160PE.05 vertical stage, vacuum compatible to 10-6 hPa
UZM160PP.05 (M-UZM160PP.05) UZM160 vertical stage, micro-step drive
M-CAP-M41 4 Captive screws for mounting UZS80 on top of UTS linear stages
M-CAP-M61 4 Captive screw for mounting MTM linear stages on top of UZM160
M-PBN12 Base plate for UZS80
UTS-TP UZS80 top plate with English holes